
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-05 13:22

Final Results
The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1061.5525 109. Nikolai Busk +Open - M NOR 2f4st

2 99.40 1055.2329 298. Dariusz Kowalczyk +Open - U NOR inokry

3 95.06 1009.1295 105. Espen Hansen +Open - U NOR qball

4 93.00 987.2862 191. Frank Sandås +Open S GM NOR celeritas

5 92.26 979.4368 132. Tor Ketil Krogh Olsen -Open - GM NOR torpompido

6 91.49 971.2368 14. Anders Nerheim +Open - M NOR magicmike

7 90.75 963.3475 35. Hans Petter Lie +Open S U NOR trailertrash1

8 89.64 951.6013 189. Steinar Granbo +Open - U NOR granbo

9 89.22 947.1656 15. Vegard Natvik +Open - U NOR nattstaff

10 87.17 925.3048 252. Jan Fredrik Berggrav +Open - U NOR jaffanor

11 87.07 924.3227 64. Christian Bjåland +Open - U NOR suckless

12 85.56 908.2834 90. Jo Torgeir Skjerdal +Open S U NOR goggen

13 85.29 905.3853 120. Andrè Røyset +Open - B NOR aroyset

14 85.07 903.0853 156. Simen Amundsen +Open - U NOR siam

15 81.29 862.9696 168. Thomas Heia Østborg -Open - U NOR thomasheia

16 80.80 857.7176 248. Anders Martin +Open S B NOR mrrealtime

17 80.76 857.3388 272. Tinh Le +Open - U NOR kongen

18 80.57 855.2569 68. Alvin Alforte +Open - U NOR doubleaa

19 80.37 853.1336 260. Terje Andersen +Open - M NOR triggerterje

20 79.88 847.9217 57. Gaute Hagen +Open S U NOR gha

21 78.81 836.6427 18. Henrik Michaelsen +Open - U NOR henkem

22 76.92 816.5917 32. Espen Ottesen +Open S B NOR racegun155

23 76.92 816.5012 34. Torgeir Rui +Open S U NOR slemmo

24 76.88 816.1106 357. Jostein Berntsen +Open - U NOR dartvidar

25 76.79 815.1761 89. Karl Torkildsen +Open SS U NOR karl

26 74.18 787.4618 229. Oscar Nyhus +Open S B NOR oscario

27 72.62 770.8933 79. Anders Røine +Open - U NOR andersr

28 72.57 770.3441 238. Marius Breivik +Open - U NOR mariusb

29 69.83 741.2816 255. Jon Szulist +Open - U NOR jonsz

30 69.57 738.4772 30. Sveinung Hegna +Open - B NOR hegna

31 69.35 736.1662 271. Roger Johansen +Open SS U NOR rojoha38

32 66.70 708.0098 130. Aljoneil Alforte +Open SJ U NOR aj2fast

33 65.56 695.9091 256. Aun Egil Vikør -Open - U NOR orientexpress

34 63.66 675.7519 333. Martin Opedal +Open - U NOR tbdmmw

35 63.17 670.6163 136. Atle Seljestad +Open - U NOR almamater

36 62.65 665.0504 162. Bjørn Johnny Kvalen +Open - U NOR bjkvalen

37 62.65 665.0118 19. Dag Richardsen +Open S U NOR daywalker

38 60.71 644.5029 25. Mathan Perinpanathan +Open - U NOR
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 59.78 634.6085 190. Lene Olaug Kråkø +Open L U NOR diligentia

40 58.76 623.7594 208. Kaare Magnus Kalvik +Open SS U NOR moyesman

41 58.03 616.0061 283. Roy Helland +Open - U NOR roy

42 57.21 607.2835 200. Geir Pedersen +Open S U NOR glp

43 55.18 585.7787 48. Morten Kildahl +Open - U NOR moki

44 53.47 567.5993 153. Bodvar Flø +Open S U NOR

45 49.73 527.9144 249. Siri Larson -Open L U NOR buffy

46 47.59 505.2420 67. Henrik Røe +Open - U NOR svislinger

47 43.84 465.3647 38. Camilla E Dahlin -Open L U NOR camillatyjane

48 41.76 443.2930 86. Frode Storjord -Open S D NOR

49 39.71 421.5554 295. Henrik B. Thorud -Open SJ U NOR

50 35.63 378.2502 312. Tåle Johnstad +Open S M NOR mrsti

51 34.25 363.6286 11. Adelén Sollyst +Open SJ U NOR adelen

52 31.11 330.2053 117. Stig-Olav Hauge +Open SS U NOR stigman

DQ 122. Einar Johan Holst -Open SS U NOR godtnok
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1065.2928 204. Odd Strengenes -Standard S U NOR oddman

2 97.17 1035.1654 307. Frede Stenslie -Standard - U NOR remrand

3 93.36 994.5265 281. Tore Haugli +Standard - M NOR thaugli

4 90.60 965.1175 126. Stig Aarmo -Standard - U NOR st1g

5 86.89 925.6771 53. Folke Myrvang -Standard SS A NOR folkem

6 86.84 925.0755 36. Pål-Erik Ruud -Standard S U NOR peruud

7 86.17 918.0131 264. Jostein Jacobsen +Standard S U NOR jjtattoo

8 85.28 908.4353 150. Glen Hylander -Standard - U NOR ghylander

9 85.02 905.7110 59. Bjarte Drange +Standard S U NOR

10 83.23 886.6370 95. Ben Øye +Standard - B NOR benoipsc

11 80.90 861.7853 52. Espen S Fiskebeck -Standard - U NOR esp1

12 80.49 857.4094 115. Rune Vikeby -Standard SS A NOR fastwheel

13 80.14 853.7284 180. Andreas Kjøniksen -Standard - U NOR kjoand

14 79.41 845.9218 113. Kim-Ove Ellingsen +Standard - U NOR kimma

15 79.32 845.0151 61. Morten Myking +Standard - U NOR myking

16 79.31 844.8331 211. Ronny Røise -Standard S A NOR bigwolf

17 78.20 833.0541 39. Glenn Lodden +Standard - U NOR orangecap

18 76.22 811.9610 257. Lars Kenneth Revheim +Standard - B NOR lrevheim

19 76.12 810.9441 195. Roger Jensen +Standard S U NOR murphy

20 75.60 805.3221 97. Lars Mørk -Standard - U NOR larsmork

21 75.41 803.3249 83. Jan Ove Midtun -Standard S U NOR jom

22 75.06 799.5652 5. Magnus Aasehaug +Standard - U NOR tigergutt

23 74.43 792.8584 345. Mats Sønstebø -Standard - U NOR

24 74.10 789.3518 94. Ole Eilertsen +Standard S U NOR

25 72.78 775.2711 171. Rune Wilhelmsen +Standard S U NOR ricwilh

26 72.48 772.1114 152. Tanya Marlene Tysnes -Standard L U NOR tysnes

27 71.42 760.8377 215. Jone Fuglestad +Standard - U NOR jonemann

28 71.33 759.8834 91. Ove Jonny Skundberg -Standard - U NOR ojs

29 70.87 754.9452 274. Dag Erland Sørby -Standard - U NOR des

30 70.61 752.2252 280. Kjetil Rødne -Standard - U NOR kjetil

31 70.53 751.3432 10. Jørgen Mortensen +Standard - U NOR wienern

32 69.97 745.3452 219. Geir A. B. Wollmann +Standard SS U NOR load

33 69.18 736.9897 309. Bjørn Lindblad +Standard S B NOR beteel

34 69.08 735.8678 33. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Standard L U NOR hardaway

35 68.70 731.8709 104. Kim Aarmo -Standard - U NOR

36 68.46 729.3291 46. Andries Ferla -Standard - U NOR ferla

37 68.34 727.9855 325. Petter Qvigstad -Standard - U NOR pquick

38 68.21 726.5979 98. Anders Danielsen -Standard - U NOR anders92
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 68.17 726.2554 72. Morten Klov -Standard SS U NOR morten

40 68.02 724.6599 338. Lars Selven +Standard S U NOR lsel

41 67.36 717.5858 1. Mads Henden -Standard - U NOR

42 67.26 716.5415 56. Geir Kvæl -Standard S U NOR gk65

43 67.07 714.4475 119. Jonas Schadewaldt -Standard - U NOR

44 67.06 714.3663 335. Tony Østreng Tsigakis -Standard SS A NOR tot1

45 66.88 712.4706 235. Stig Gøran Olsen -Standard S U NOR stiggo

46 66.47 708.0718 82. Stig Cato Larsen -Standard - D NOR

47 64.65 688.7644 220. Anna Louise Axelsen -Standard L U NOR ala89

48 63.32 674.5257 318. Sven Erlend Vaaga -Standard - U NOR bingo

49 63.02 671.3435 108. Fredrik Edvardsen -Standard - U NOR

50 62.90 670.0575 101. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Standard - U NOR nilso

51 62.74 668.3598 254. Jan-Inge Markerud -Standard - U NOR dubiousq

52 62.66 667.5312 134. Gunnar Rolfseng -Standard S U NOR gunrol

53 61.82 658.5265 292. John Einar Skontoft +Standard - U NOR fasteddiefelson

54 61.57 655.8678 20. Halvard Ajer Thomassen -Standard - U NOR hathom

55 61.31 653.1487 266. Bjørn Hunn +Standard - U NOR bjorn

56 60.96 649.3861 102. Henrik Johansen -Standard - U NOR

57 60.26 641.9086 349. Geyr Runar Jensen -Standard - U NOR

58 60.01 639.2932 240. Sebastian Skjetne -Standard - U NOR sebastian

59 59.56 634.4507 331. Brynjulv Afdal -Standard SS U NOR graakall

60 59.31 631.8580 236. Sonny Roos +Standard - U NOR pri3st

61 59.08 629.3772 81. Renate Sand -Standard L U NOR renates

62 58.39 622.0516 228. Susann Lyngmyr Mikkelsen -Standard L U NOR

63 58.07 618.6415 17. Knut Harald Graven -Standard - U NOR plaff

64 56.68 603.7755 2. Eric Hjelseth -Standard - U NOR navea

65 55.00 585.8824 87. Anders Fjeld -Standard - U NOR anders

66 54.73 583.0649 43. Per Inge Jacobsen +Standard S U NOR

67 54.32 578.6576 111. Geir Ove Liavag -Standard SS U NOR gol

68 53.85 573.6524 184. Jostein Hassel -Standard S U NOR soldierboy

69 53.85 573.6273 239. Erlend Rimer -Standard - U NOR

70 52.62 560.5794
216. Ken Mikal Wongyarit

Bangsund
+Standard - U NOR kenbangsund

71 51.86 552.4836 343. Terje Tessem +Standard S U NOR notrack

72 51.47 548.3250 73. Inger Skjold Bratli -Standard LS U NOR ingerskjold

73 50.77 540.8794 328. Kai Smedstuen -Standard S U NOR steelhunter

74 50.20 534.7397
116. Andreas Hovde

Gulbrandsen
-Standard - U NOR

75 49.67 529.1412 65. Tommy Sollyst -Standard S U NOR sunshine

76 48.10 512.4113 342. Terje Ødegården -Standard - U NOR magnum82

77 47.94 510.7090 207. Dag Johan Thorbjørnsen -Standard - U NOR

78 46.35 493.7876 31. Wenche Linberg -Standard L U NOR wenlin
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

79 44.42 473.2063 344. Joar Andreas Moen -Standard - U NOR

80 42.61 453.9389 293. Anders Endal +Standard - U NOR

81 40.06 426.7894 92. Mathias N Larsen -Standard J U NOR

82 37.89 403.6398 304. Ingrid Thea Ølberg -Standard L U NOR

83 37.89 403.5995 41. Anders Aagaard +Standard - U NOR

84 34.39 366.3708 210. Jostein Opsahl -Standard S U NOR

85 31.04 330.6621 93. Kenneth Haugseth -Standard - U NOR

86 30.45 324.3635 170. Tryggve Tønneberg -Standard S U NOR

87 26.15 278.6174 183. Anders Stensrud -Standard - U NOR babyllama

88 25.33 269.8552 188. Mette Kindlistuen -Standard L U NOR

89 24.95 265.7963
214. Tone Elisabeth Olsen

Nyhus
-Standard LS U NOR elisabeth

90 23.01 245.0963 231. Gurvir Singh Sohal -Standard - U NOR

91 20.26 215.8126 334. Roy Stenersen -Standard - U NOR sneakyb

92 16.50 175.7833 355. Erland Olsen -Standard SS U NOR

93 13.28 141.4548 209. Natasha Opsahl -Standard L U NOR

94 9.97 106.2086 212. Hege Pettersen-Moe -Standard L U NOR amaroq

DQ 287. Vidar Maalen +Standard SS U NOR

DQ 324. Simen Lundbakken -Standard - U SWE
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1086.0409 163. Bard Kristiansen -Production - U NOR imezy

2 94.12 1022.1409 7. Christian Følvik -Production S U NOR charliefox

3 78.11 848.3369 110. jim-rune sæther -Production - U NOR superted

4 70.72 768.0379 40. Espen Mo -Production - U NOR

5 68.93 748.5944 74. Richard Aaserud -Production - U NOR bravohunter

6 68.20 740.6408 49. André Holt -Production - U NOR anholt

7 63.72 692.0185 71. Asgeir Auestad -Production - U NOR

8 61.36 666.3648 157. Henrik Mølmen -Production - U NOR henki

9 59.70 648.3568 332. Jonas Lilleland -Production - U NOR lilleland

10 53.84 584.6988 154. Pål Martin Enstad Hansen -Production - U NOR hansen

11 52.69 572.2259 124. Trym Thyrum -Production - U NOR trymmern

12 52.40 569.0549 77. Sigvald Karlsen -Production - U NOR

13 52.26 567.5376 24. Kjartan Lindøe -Production - U NOR

14 50.97 553.5273 103. Karolis Blazevicius -Production - U NOR

15 50.79 551.5534 242. Kristoffer Fagerstrand Heia -Production - U NOR heiaheia

16 49.65 539.2176 353. Conrad Holm -Production SS U NOR

17 49.00 532.1974 161. Aleksander Pedersen -Production - U NOR

18 48.96 531.7228 321. Geir Egil Kalkvik -Production - U NOR gecko

19 47.03 510.7804 166. Kenneth Svendsen -Production - U NOR

20 46.75 507.7630 179. Øystein Moldal -Production - U NOR

21 45.65 495.8125 279. Thor Einar Frislie -Production S U NOR

22 44.28 480.8692 142. Johannes Wågen -Production - U NOR

23 44.25 480.5811 147. Tommy Vang -Production - U NOR

24 39.62 430.3433 306. Linda Kaldbekkdalen -Production L U NOR linka

25 39.14 425.0534 246. Morten Rønningen -Production - U NOR

26 38.95 423.0121 322. Espen Moseng -Production - U NOR

27 38.71 420.3770 159. Sture Havn -Production - U NOR

28 36.53 396.7408 348. Olav Sandnes -Production - U NOR

29 26.70 289.9633 234. Geir Ove Finstad -Production S U NOR

30 26.31 285.7603 96. Svein Rusten -Production SS C NOR

31 23.06 250.4561 178. Markus Moldal -Production SJ U NOR

32 16.79 182.3599 352. Marius Mittet -Production - U NOR
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1130.1755 69. Rune Hovde -Classic - U NOR hovde

2 83.63 945.2037 88. Jan Stian Fiskerstrand -Classic - U NOR indijan

3 80.16 905.9242 308. Svein Wormdal -Classic - U NOR rangerjoe

4 69.17 781.6933 9. Dag Moshagen Linberg -Classic - U NOR dagl

5 49.78 562.5800 66. Kristoffer Grytting -Classic - U NOR
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1130.1685 106. Thomas Nordvi -Production Optics - U NOR tnor

2 85.64 967.8347 12. Pål Ripnes -Production Optics - U NOR ripnes

3 80.51 909.9437 175. Christian Mork Bigset -Production Optics - U NOR

4 78.95 892.2562 346. Steffen Thommesen -Production Optics - U NOR thommesen

5 77.57 876.6315 127. Sebastian Kåsin -Production Optics J U NOR

6 75.17 849.5313 282. Stein Wulvik -Production Optics S U NOR

7 74.80 845.4137 131. Kristen Kåsin -Production Optics - U NOR

8 73.92 835.4302 8. Jahn Viggo Rønningen -Production Optics S U NOR jvr

9 72.02 813.9631 107. Aleksander Norr -Production Optics - U NOR anorr

10 69.16 781.6522 290. Håkon Fjukstad -Production Optics - U NOR hkon

11 69.05 780.3708 3. Ove Nestvold -Production Optics - U NOR freeskier

12 68.74 776.8355 45. Jon Skyttermoen -Production Optics S U NOR skyttis

13 68.71 776.5918 29. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

14 67.75 765.7380 54. Enok Lobekk -Production Optics - U NOR lobekk

15 67.66 764.6512 196. Kjetil Fiske -Production Optics - U NOR

16 63.07 712.8194 165. Fredrik Skarpnes Olsen -Production Optics - U NOR fso

17 62.03 701.0818 47. Lars Flugstad -Production Optics S U NOR larsflugstad

18 61.19 691.5129 128. Kjell-Rune Aukan -Production Optics - U NOR bane

19 59.58 673.3047 221. Arne Magnus Hunstad -Production Optics - U NOR

20 57.71 652.2512 155. Frank Wikstrøm -Production Optics - U NOR frankthetank

21 56.79 641.8616 44. Kennet Horpestad -Production Optics - U NOR khorpe

22 55.25 624.4135 259. Håkon Laksberg -Production Optics - U NOR laxen

23 54.62 617.3352 133. Kay Svendsen -Production Optics - U NOR

24 54.38 614.5550 6. Even Moe Egenes -Production Optics - U NOR

25 50.22 567.5444 227. Olav Mikkelsen -Production Optics - U NOR

26 50.06 565.7422 23. Jan Egil Jensen -Production Optics S U NOR

27 49.50 559.3784 129. Jens Brix Hilden -Production Optics J U NOR

28 48.71 550.5031 51. Stian Hoffart -Production Optics - U NOR

29 46.82 529.1705 253. Tage Martinsen -Production Optics S U NOR sealcat1911

30 43.01 486.0321 181. Tore Sunde -Production Optics S U NOR

31 41.50 469.0435 241. Bård Hansen -Production Optics - U NOR

32 40.06 452.8006 294. Kai Johnsen -Production Optics S U NOR

33 32.48 367.0472 146. Marius Bratli -Production Optics - U NOR

34 32.32 365.2701 225. Pål Røstvang -Production Optics S U NOR

35 30.81 348.1599 286. Per Willy Pettersen -Production Optics - U NOR

36 25.24 285.2194 182. Joakim Rygg Flesvik -Production Optics - U NOR nofear

37 22.05 249.2335 160. Linus Bergum Havn -Production Optics SJ U NOR

38 2.88 32.5860 301. Ole Anders Løland Øien -Production Optics - U NOR
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1022.1409 7. Christian Følvik -Production S U NOR charliefox

2 52.75 539.2174 353. Conrad Holm -Production SS U NOR

3 48.51 495.8125 279. Thor Einar Frislie -Production S U NOR

4 28.37 289.9633 234. Geir Ove Finstad -Production S U NOR

5 27.96 285.7603 96. Svein Rusten -Production SS C NOR
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 634.6085 190. Lene Olaug Kråkø +Open L U NOR diligentia

2 83.19 527.9143 249. Siri Larson -Open L U NOR buffy

3 73.33 465.3647 38. Camilla E Dahlin -Open L U NOR camillatyjane
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

OPEN SUPER JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 708.0098 130. Aljoneil Alforte +Open SJ U NOR aj2fast

2 59.54 421.5556 295. Henrik B. Thorud -Open SJ U NOR

3 51.36 363.6287 11. Adelén Sollyst +Open SJ U NOR adelen
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 987.2861 191. Frank Sandås +Open S GM NOR celeritas

2 97.58 963.3473 35. Hans Petter Lie +Open S U NOR trailertrash1

3 92.00 908.2833 90. Jo Torgeir Skjerdal +Open S U NOR goggen

4 86.88 857.7176 248. Anders Martin +Open S B NOR mrrealtime

5 85.88 847.9216 57. Gaute Hagen +Open S U NOR gha

6 82.71 816.5916 32. Espen Ottesen +Open S B NOR racegun155

7 82.70 816.5009 34. Torgeir Rui +Open S U NOR slemmo

8 79.76 787.4618 229. Oscar Nyhus +Open S B NOR oscario

9 67.36 665.0117 19. Dag Richardsen +Open S U NOR daywalker

10 61.51 607.2835 200. Geir Pedersen +Open S U NOR glp

11 57.49 567.5991 153. Bodvar Flø +Open S U NOR

12 44.90 443.2928 86. Frode Storjord -Open S D NOR

13 38.31 378.2501 312. Tåle Johnstad +Open S M NOR mrsti
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 815.1762 89. Karl Torkildsen +Open SS U NOR karl

2 90.31 736.1663 271. Roger Johansen +Open SS U NOR rojoha38

3 76.52 623.7595 208. Kaare Magnus Kalvik +Open SS U NOR moyesman

4 40.51 330.2053 117. Stig-Olav Hauge +Open SS U NOR stigman

DQ 122. Einar Johan Holst -Open SS U NOR godtnok
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

STANDARD LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 772.1116 152. Tanya Marlene Tysnes -Standard L U NOR tysnes

2 95.31 735.8679 33. Anne Kristine Hardaway -Standard L U NOR hardaway

3 89.21 688.7648 220. Anna Louise Axelsen -Standard L U NOR ala89

4 81.51 629.3771 81. Renate Sand -Standard L U NOR renates

5 80.56 622.0517 228. Susann Lyngmyr Mikkelsen -Standard L U NOR

6 71.02 548.3251 73. Inger Skjold Bratli -Standard LS U NOR ingerskjold

7 63.95 493.7876 31. Wenche Linberg -Standard L U NOR wenlin

8 52.28 403.6399 304. Ingrid Thea Ølberg -Standard L U NOR

9 34.95 269.8554 188. Mette Kindlistuen -Standard L U NOR

10 34.42 265.7963
214. Tone Elisabeth Olsen

Nyhus
-Standard LS U NOR elisabeth

11 18.32 141.4548 209. Natasha Opsahl -Standard L U NOR

12 13.76 106.2088 212. Hege Pettersen-Moe -Standard L U NOR amaroq
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 1065.2927 204. Odd Strengenes -Standard S U NOR oddman

2 86.84 925.0753 36. Pål-Erik Ruud -Standard S U NOR peruud

3 86.17 918.0132 264. Jostein Jacobsen +Standard S U NOR jjtattoo

4 85.02 905.7110 59. Bjarte Drange +Standard S U NOR

5 79.31 844.8332 211. Ronny Røise -Standard S A NOR bigwolf

6 76.12 810.9442 195. Roger Jensen +Standard S U NOR murphy

7 75.41 803.3248 83. Jan Ove Midtun -Standard S U NOR jom

8 74.10 789.3518 94. Ole Eilertsen +Standard S U NOR

9 72.78 775.2711 171. Rune Wilhelmsen +Standard S U NOR ricwilh

10 69.18 736.9897 309. Bjørn Lindblad +Standard S B NOR beteel

11 68.02 724.6599 338. Lars Selven +Standard S U NOR lsel

12 67.26 716.5415 56. Geir Kvæl -Standard S U NOR gk65

13 66.88 712.4707 235. Stig Gøran Olsen -Standard S U NOR stiggo

14 62.66 667.5314 134. Gunnar Rolfseng -Standard S U NOR gunrol

15 54.73 583.0651 43. Per Inge Jacobsen +Standard S U NOR

16 53.85 573.6526 184. Jostein Hassel -Standard S U NOR soldierboy

17 51.86 552.4836 343. Terje Tessem +Standard S U NOR notrack

18 50.77 540.8795 328. Kai Smedstuen -Standard S U NOR steelhunter

19 49.67 529.1412 65. Tommy Sollyst -Standard S U NOR sunshine

20 34.39 366.3707 210. Jostein Opsahl -Standard S U NOR

21 30.45 324.3635 170. Tryggve Tønneberg -Standard S U NOR
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

STANDARD SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 925.6771 53. Folke Myrvang -Standard SS A NOR folkem

2 92.63 857.4094 115. Rune Vikeby -Standard SS A NOR fastwheel

3 80.52 745.3454 219. Geir A. B. Wollmann +Standard SS U NOR load

4 78.46 726.2553 72. Morten Klov -Standard SS U NOR morten

5 77.17 714.3659 335. Tony Østreng Tsigakis -Standard SS A NOR tot1

6 68.54 634.4505 331. Brynjulv Afdal -Standard SS U NOR graakall

7 62.51 578.6576 111. Geir Ove Liavag -Standard SS U NOR gol

8 18.99 175.7833 355. Erland Olsen -Standard SS U NOR

DQ 287. Vidar Maalen +Standard SS U NOR
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS JUNIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 876.6315 127. Sebastian Kåsin -Production Optics J U NOR

2 63.81 559.3786 129. Jens Brix Hilden -Production Optics J U NOR

3 28.43 249.2336 160. Linus Bergum Havn -Production Optics SJ U NOR
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The Angry Moose and the Frosty Fox - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 849.5312 282. Stein Wulvik -Production Optics S U NOR

2 98.34 835.4301 8. Jahn Viggo Rønningen -Production Optics S U NOR jvr

3 91.44 776.8355 45. Jon Skyttermoen -Production Optics S U NOR skyttis

4 91.41 776.5918 29. Morten Grønlie -Production Optics S U NOR mogr

5 82.53 701.0820 47. Lars Flugstad -Production Optics S U NOR larsflugstad

6 66.59 565.7421 23. Jan Egil Jensen -Production Optics S U NOR

7 62.29 529.1704 253. Tage Martinsen -Production Optics S U NOR sealcat1911

8 57.21 486.0321 181. Tore Sunde -Production Optics S U NOR

9 53.30 452.8006 294. Kai Johnsen -Production Optics S U NOR

10 43.00 365.2700 225. Pål Røstvang -Production Optics S U NOR


